29.06.2017 at Kalaburagi. 
Letter of Intent{LO) issued vide Letter No: GESCOM/CEE(CP)/ 

EEE(NJ)/17-18/17834-46 dated 15.07.2017. 

Your Acceptance Ltr No NCCL/GESCOM/Gulbarga/LOI/01/17-18 

8 

9 
dated 20.07.2017 

10 The firm has submitted the Bank Guarantec for Rs. 

10,45,20,403.00 (Rupees Ten Crores Forty Five Lakhs Twenty 

Thousand Four Hundred and Three only) towards 10% of thc 

contract value vide BG No. 003071117000021 Dated 19.08.2017 

from Indian Overseas Bank, Hyderabad and is valid up to Datcd: 

18.05.2020 
Pert Chart Submitted by firm on 18.08.2017 

Contract agreement executed on 17.10.2017

[...]

Separation, SAGY, System Strengthening & RE/RHh works under Dccna 

Dayal Upadhyaya Grama Jyothi Yojana (DDUGJY) for GULBARGA District in 

GESCOM of Karnataka State as per trajectory finalized by MOP. 

2. Cost of the Detailed Work Award: (Supply Portion) 

Rs. 104,52,04,035.00 (Rupees One Hundred and Four Crores Fifty Two 

Lakhs Four Thousand Thirty Five Only). Item wise price sheet is enclosed as 

Annexure-A. 

3. Bank Guarantee: 

An unconditional & irrevocable Bank Guarantee for Rs. 10,45,20,403.00 

(Rupees Ten Crores Forty Five Lakhs Twenty Thousand Four Hundred 

and Three only) - towards 10% of the contract value vide BG No. 

00307111700002 1 Dated 19.08.2017 from Indian Overseas Bank, Hyderabad 

and is valid up to Dated: 18.05.2020 against Supply portion towards 

Contract Performance Guarantee (CPG) in accordance with the provisions of

[...]

29.06.2017 at Kalaburagi. 
7 

Letter of Intent(LOI) issued vide Letter No: GESCOM/CEE(CP}/ 

EEE(NJ)/17-18/17834-46 dated 15.07.2017. 

Your Acceptance Ltr No 
NCCL/GESCOM/Gulbarga/LO/01/17-18 

8 

dated 20.07.2017 

10 The firm has submitted the Bank Guarantee for Rs. 2,10,82,035.00 

(Rupees Two Crores Ten Lakhs Eighty Two Thousand and Thirty 

Five only) - towards 10% of the contract value vide BG No. 

003071117000022 Dated 19.08.2017 from Indian Overscas Bank, 

Hyderabad and is valid up to Dated: 18.05.2020 

Pert Chart Submitted by firm on 18.08.2017 

Contract agreement executed on 17.10.2017